Startlijst Dendertrial

Elingenstraat, Oudenaken (Sint-Pieters-Leeuw)

Course Director: Pascal Avoux
(0478/599.423)

Jury: Piet Heuvelman

zaterdag zondag
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Klasse 1 briefing 7.30u. 7.30u.
Hans Vanmeenen Gael 7.45 u. 8.41 u.
Rudi Collin Tom 7.52 u. 8.34 u.
Filip Vandamme Nell 7.59 u. 8.27 u.

Tineke Eeckhout Jim 8.20 u.
Brigitte Doye Lily 8.06 u. 8.13 u.
Guido De Braekeleer Matz 8.13 u. 8.06 u.
Ronald De Beukelaer Jill 8.20 u. 7.59 u.
Bart Buyle Pedro 8.27 u. 7.52 u.
Muriel Vansimaeys Lou 8.34 u. 7.45 u.
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Klasse 2 briefing 8.45u. 8.45u.
Nina Kole Tero 9.00 u. 10.04 u.
Guy Van Cutsem Sem 9.08 u. 9.56 u.

Gerard Kokkedee Liv 9.16 u. 9.48 u.
Pascal Avoux Spot 9.24 u. 9.40 u.
Peter Kole Kinloch Leith 9.32u. 9.32 u.
Steven Janssens Nseb 9.40 u. 9.24 u.
Johan Hugelier Lass 9.48 u. 9.16 u.
Kristel Van Schaverbeke Torr 9.56 u. 9.08 u.
Lus Vercruysse Cap 10.04 u.

Chris De Wilde Nina 9.00 u.
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Klasse 3 briefing 10.15u. 10.15u.
Arjan Venema Link 10.30 u. 17.20 u.
Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke 10.40 u. 17.10 u.
Ben DeKerf Nell 10.50 u. 17.00 u.
Guy Van Cutsem Kep 11.00 u. 16.50 u.
Paul Van Hoof (Jock) Zeb 11.10 u. 16.30 u.
Filip Vandamme Gael 11.20 u. 16.20 u.
Raf Dewinter Maeglin Maid 11.30u. 16.10 u.

Tineke Eeckhout Jack 16.00 u.
Wiet van Dongen BaW Zac 11.40 u. 15.40 u.
Alain Cools Jerry 11.50 u. 15.30u.
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Klasse 3

Robert
ronald
Roger
Wiet
Johan
Gerda
Luc
Christian
Hilde
Francis
Gerda
Eliane
marcel
Stuart
Paul
Paul
Eliane
marcel
Stuart
Marc
Jef
Johan
Marcel
Ines
Marc
Ann
Johan
Jacqueline
Annie
Marc
Gerard
Jacqueline

Meyers

de beukelaer
Franssen
van Dongen
Hugelier
Luypaers
Raedemaekers
Sevenants
De Waerhert
Krauth
Luypaers
Verboven
peeters
McCrindle
Wellemans
Reynders
Verboven
peeters
McCrindle
Boudt
Vanlaer
Blockx
peeters
Broes
Boudt
Verhulst
Blockx
Galand
Vanderlinck
Boudt
kokkedee
Galand

Mac
mel
Zohra
BaW Blaze
Kate
Jake
SKY
Moss
GazRoy
Obiwan
Rhum
Mona
sweep
Kate
Lenz
Mosh
Ellis
ghlen
Zac
Skipper
Pam
Mirk
Lyn
Moss
Rob
Quinn
Meg
Neal
Alec
Arrow
Kap
Cap

zaterdag

12.00 u.
12.10 u.
12.20 u.
12.30 u.
12.40 u.
12.50 u.
13.00 u.
13.10 u.
13.20 u.
13.30 u.
13.40 u.
13.50 u.
14.00 u.
14.10 u.
14.20 u.
14.30 u.
14.40 u.
14.50 u.
15.00 u.
15.10 u.
15.20 u.
15.30 u.
15.40 u.
15.50 u.
16.00 u.
16.10 u.
16.20 u.
16.30 u.
16.40 u.
16.50 u.
17.00 u.
17.10 u.
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15.20 u.
15.10 u.
15.00 u.
14.50 u.
14.40 u.
14.30 u.
14.20 u.
14.10 u.
14.00 u.
13.50 u.
13.40 u.
13.30u.
13.20 u.
13.10 u.
13.00 u.
12.50 u.
12.40 u.
12.30 u.
12.20 u.
12.10 u.
12.00 u.
16.40 u.
11.50 u.
11.40u.
11.30u.
11.20 u.
15.50 u.
11.10 u.
11.00 u.
10.50 u.
10.30 u.
10.20 u.



